
X-COMBAT
-80.0 kgMUNDIAL X-COMBAT BJJ PRO 2021 - GI - Com Kimono

Salvador - BA, 12 Dez 2021

Sem Repescagem

#4 Competidores

ADULTO FEM BRANCA PESADO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1992 até 2003

Tempo: 5 min

JANAINA SABINO LOPES MOREIRA
(SAS TEAM)

1

9

5

13

HELOISE LISANDRA FERREIRA
(TEAM FERREIRA)
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MARLI ARAUJO DA FONSECA
(ADRIANO DAMASIO TEAM)
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MONIQUE GONÇALVES DE LIMA SALES
(GRACIE BARRA)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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